EBI7903CAx-DA-IF
Incremental Sensor Module
The sensor module EBI7903CAx-DA-IF contains an AMR (Anisotropic
MagnetoResistive) position sensor and a high resolution 13 bit interpolation-IC.
The AL798 AMR sensor with PurePitch layout is designed for a magnetic
scale with 1 mm magnetic pole pitch.
This combination of the magnetic scale with 1 mm pitch and the electronic
module delivers two 90 degree phase shifted rectangular signals A and B

E
T
Order Code
Product Overview - Standard Products
Resolution
Flanks per pitch
Interpolation
factor
Article description Article number
8 2 EBI7903CAB-DA-IF 5112.2130.0
32 8 EBI7903CAE-DA-IF 5112.2131.0
64 16 EBI7903CAF-DA-IF 5112.2132.0
128 32 EBI7903CAI-DA-IF 5112.2133.0
200 50 EBI7903CAJ-DA-IF 5112.2134.1
1000 250 EBI7903CAN-DA-IF 5112.2135.1
2000 500 EBI7903CAP-DA-IF 5112.2136.1
4096 1024 EBI7903CAQ-DA-IF 5112.2137.0
8192 2048 EBI7903CAR-DA-IF 5112.2138.0
Product Overview - Special Products
Article description Flanks per mm Article number Special feature
Currently not available - - -
Subject to technical changes